

Court No. - 43

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2173 of 1984

Appellant :- Sant Ram & Another

Respondent :- State Of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- P.N.Mishra

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Pradeep Kumar Singh Baghel,J.

Hon'ble Irshad Ali,J.

Office report shows that the lower court record has been received but the paper book is not ready.

Office is directed to prepare the paper book within six weeks.

List thereafter.

Order Date :- 18.1.2018

Manoj